Revision List
referred to Certificate No.: 01/205/5813.00/20
Certified Product: Safe Torque Off (STO) function
within the drive controllers OPDE PLUS
BDF DIGITAL S.p.A TÜV Rheinland Industrie Service GmbH
Automation - Functional Safety (A-FS)
Via dell’Oreficeria 41 Am Grauen Stein
36100 – Vicenza / Italy 51105 Köln / Germany
Page 1 of 2
File: 01_205_5813_00_20_RL_2020_11_13.docx
Safety related modules / components
Type Designation1 Description HW / SW Revision Report–No.:
Certification
Status
OPDE PLUS 0001 Size S, approx. 1 A nominal
motor current
4V0066.1 (Safety board), 4D0006.4 (Driver board)
CPLD: PLD_4V0066_1_OPDE_PLUS_V00.jed
968/FSP 2135.01/20 Valid
OPDE PLUS 0003 Size S, approx. 3 A nominal
motor current
4V0066.1 (Safety board), 4D0006.4 (Driver board)
CPLD: PLD_4V0066_1_OPDE_PLUS_V00.jed
968/FSP 2135.01/20 Valid
OPDE PLUS 0007 Size S, approx. 7 A nominal
motor current
4V0066.1 (Safety board), 4D0006.4 (Driver board)
CPLD: PLD_4V0066_1_OPDE_PLUS_V00.jed
968/FSP 2135.01/20 Valid
OPDE PLUS 0012 Size S, approx. 12 A nominal
motor current
4V0066.1 (Safety board), 4D0006.4 (Driver board)
CPLD: PLD_4V0066_1_OPDE_PLUS_V00.jed
968/FSP 2135.01/20 Valid
OPDE PLUS 0015 Size M, approx. 15 A nominal
motor current
4V0066.1 (Safety board), 4D0006.4 (Driver board)
CPLD: PLD_4V0066_1_OPDE_PLUS_V00.jed
968/FSP 2135.01/20 Valid
OPDE PLUS 0022 Size M, approx. 22 A nominal
motor current
4V0066.1 (Safety board), 4D0006.4 (Driver board)
CPLD: PLD_4V0066_1_OPDE_PLUS_V00.jed
968/FSP 2135.01/20 Valid
OPDE PLUS 0032 Size L, approx. 32 A nominal
motor current
4V0066.1 (Safety board), 4D0006.4 (Driver board)
CPLD: PLD_4V0066_1_OPDE_PLUS_V00.jed
968/FSP 2135.01/20 Valid
OPDE PLUS 0040 Size XL, approx. 40 A nominal
motor current
4V0066.1 (Safety board), 4D0006.4 (Driver board)
CPLD: PLD_4V0066_1_OPDE_PLUS_V00.jed
968/FSP 2135.01/20 Valid
OPDE PLUS 0048 Size XL, approx. 48 A nominal
motor current
4V0066.1 (Safety board), 4D0006.4 (Driver board)
CPLD: PLD_4V0066_1_OPDE_PLUS_V00.jed
968/FSP 2135.01/20 Valid
1 These are the first characters of the type designation. Others may follow (see operating instructions).
Revision List
referred to Certificate No.: 01/205/5813.00/20
Certified Product: Safe Torque Off (STO) function
within the drive controllers OPDE PLUS
BDF DIGITAL S.p.A TÜV Rheinland Industrie Service GmbH
Automation - Functional Safety (A-FS)
Via dell’Oreficeria 41 Am Grauen Stein
36100 – Vicenza / Italy 51105 Köln / Germany
Page 2 of 2
File: 01_205_5813_00_20_RL_2020_11_13.docx
Type Designation1 Description HW / SW Revision Report–No.:
Certification
Status
OPDE PLUS 0060 Size XL, approx. 60 A nominal
motor current
4V0066.1 (Safety board), 4D0006.4 (Driver board)
CPLD: PLD_4V0066_1_OPDE_PLUS_V00.jed
968/FSP 2135.01/20 Valid
Safety Manual / User documentation
Document No. Description Report–No.:
Certification
Status
MF00301E00_OPDEPlus S-M-L-XL STO function V_0.4 EN.pdf STO function manual. 968/FSP 2135.01/20 Valid
MP01400B00 OPDEplus INSTALLATION V_0.3 IT-EN.pdf Original instructions of OPDE PLUS sizes S-M-L-XL 968/FSP 2135.01/20 Valid
The content of this Revision List has been agreed between Manufacturer and Certification Body.
Revision:
Date Rev. Description / Changes Author
2020-11-13 1.0 Initial creation, based on Report-No.: 968/FSP 2135.01/20 Wi/A-FS
R
e
vi
si
o
n
_
L
is
t_
T
e
m
p
la
te
_
e
n
g
l.d
o
tx
R
e
v.
 v
1
.0